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- Sports Uniform
Polo Shirt OpaqueS 12.5
All Sizes $31.00 Sport Shorts Hi-gour $30
Unisex Shorts Rughy ‘ Football socks 312
All Sizes $30.00
Sport Hats Thick Tights $12.00
Cap . $13.00
Rugby Top : Lycra shorts $11.00
All Sizes $83.00 :
Trackpants
All Sizes $42.00
Sports Baq $25.00

* All our prices aré firm unti! AUGUST 2014

Normal Shop Trading Hours During Term

Phone : 9578 2151 Fax: 9836 3057

Tuesdays 8.15am - 12pm

Fridays 12.30pm - 4pm

Saturday 1st Saturday Every Month 9:30am - 12pm-

Shop Hours ‘ January 2014

' Thursday 2nd Jan 11.00-3.00
December 2013 Friday 3rd Jan 11.00 - 3.00

Saturday 4th Jan 11.00 - 3.00

Tuesday 3rd Dec 8.15-12.00 Tuesday 21st Jan 11.00 - 3.00
Friday 6th Dec 12.20 - 4.00 Wednesday 22nd Jan 11.00 - 3.00
Saturday 7th Dec 9.30 - 12.00 Thursday 23rd Jan 11.00 - 3.00
Monday 9th Decemnber 5.00 - 7.15 school bags Friday 24th Jan 11.00 - 3.00
Tuesday 10th Dec 8.00 - 1.00 Saturday 25th Jan 9.30 - 12.00
Friday 13th Dec 12.30 - 4.00 Tuesday 28th Jan 11.00 - 3.00
Saturday 14th Dec 9.30 to 12.00 Wednesday 29th Jan 11.00 - 3.00
Tuesday 17th Dec 8.15-12.00 Normal Trading Hours As Above
Friday 27th Dec¢ 11.00 - 3.00 Year 7 Resume on the 30th January

Normal Trade Hours resume

Friday 1st Feb 12.30-4.00

Saturday 2nd Feb 9.30-12.00
wenee: PLEASE NOTE PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AUGUST 20 4%#ikhsieicic

FASHION CLUBWEAR Australia’s leading designer and manufacturer of
sport, school,
work and corporate wear.



1-13 Shierlaw Avenue

_ McKINNON SECONDARY' \Tﬁ?pg‘”" N
fcwg COLLEGE BACK.TO SCHOOL foams. t9sos0s
D PRICE LIST www.fow,com.au

u

fashion s

your Image maker

2013/4

Boys Uniform:

Pullover 10-16 18-22 24-26
$83.00 $89.00 $96.00
Short Sleeve Shirt 10-16 18-26
$27.00 $29.00
Long Sleeve Shirt 10-16 18-26 Tie $18.50
$29.00 $31.00
Blazer 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
$190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00
Trousers 10-16 17-M7 Belt All Sizes
$50.00 $55.00 $17.50
Shorts All Sizes
$45.00
Jacket All Sizes Bomber Jacket All Sizes
$78.00 $148.00
Socks Black or Grey All Sizes Scarves
$8.00 $18.50
Backpack $58.00
Girls Uniform
Pullover 10-16 18-22 24-26
$83.00 $89.00 $96.00
Dress 8-12 14-18 20-24
$67.00 $69.00 $71.00
Socks Ali Sizes Al Sizes Scarves
Up & Downers $9.00 Kneehighs $9.50 $18.50
Jackets All Sizes Bomber Jacket All Sizes
$78.00 $148.00
Winter Skirt §-12 14-18 20-24 Pants All Sizes
$72.00 $75.00 $83.00 $63.00
Blazer 8to12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19to 24
$190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00
Long Sleeve Shirt 10-16 18-26 Tie $18.50
$29.00 $31.00
Backpack $58.00

FASHION CLUBWEAR Australia’s leading designer and manufacturer of
sport, school,
work and corporate wear.




